SECTION IVB

ITEM NO.41

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22524-22529/2012

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BALDEV SINGH ETC.ETC.

VERS

JT.DIR.(PANCHAYAT)CUM

(With prayer for inter

Date: 31/10/2013 The JT.DIR.(PANCHAYAT)CUM COMMR.& ORS.ETC. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 31/10/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Devanshu Kumar, Adv. Ms.Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

For Respondent(s)

UPON he

Notice be re Notice be reissued to respondent No.1 through dasti, as prayed. Service on the remaining respondents is complete. List again on 6.12.2013.

(M.A. SAYEED)

REGISTRAR

rd